					APPLICATION & DATASHEET
		ADM6711TAKS-REEL7
ADM6711TAKS-REEL7 Datasheet
Push-pull RESET output ADM6711 Open-drain RESET output ADM6713 Reset assertion down to 1 V VCC Power supply glitch immunity 4-lead SC70 package
	Part	Datasheet
 (pdf)
	PDF Datasheet Preview

240 460
TA = −40°C to +85°C
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 ADM6711LAKS-REEL ADM6711LAKSZ-REEL ADM6711LAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6711MAKS-REEL ADM6711MAKS-REEL7 ADM6711MAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6711TAKS-REEL ADM6711TAKSZ-REEL ADM6711TAKS-REEL7 ADM6711TAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6711SAKS-REEL ADM6711SAKSZ-REEL ADM6711SAKS-REEL7 ADM6711SAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6711RAKS-REEL ADM6711RAKSZ-REEL ADM6711RAKS-REEL7 ADM6711RAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6711ZAKS-REEL ADM6711ZAKSZ-REEL ADM6711ZAKS-REEL7 ADM6711ZAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6713LAKS-REEL ADM6713LAKSZ-REEL ADM6713LAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6713MAKS-REEL ADM6713MAKS-REEL7 ADM6713MAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6713TAKS-REEL
RESET Threshold V
Temperature Range −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C
Package Description 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70
Package Option KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4
Ordering Quantity k 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10 3 10
Branding M0B M4U M0C M86 M0D M4A M0D M4A M0E M4B M0E M4B M0F M5F M0F M5F M0G M4H M0G M4H M0H M87 M0J M88 M0K
ADM6711/ADM6713
Model1 ADM6713TAKS-REEL7 ADM6713TAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6713SAKS-REEL ADM6713SAKSZ-REEL ADM6713SAKS-REEL7 ADM6713SAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6713RAKS-REEL ADM6713RAKSZ-REEL ADM6713RAKS-REEL7 ADM6713RAKSZ-REEL7 ADM6713ZAKS-REEL ADM6713ZAKSZ-REEL ADM6713ZAKS-REEL7 ADM6713ZAKSZ-REEL7
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
RESET Threshold V
Temperature Range −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C −40°C to +125°C
Package Description 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70 4-Lead SC70
Package Option KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4 KS-4
Data Sheet
Ordering Quantity k 3 10 3 10 3 10 3
Branding M0K M89 M0L M57 M0L M57 M0M M4S M0M M4S M0N M4R M0N M4R
Data Sheet NOTES
ADM6711/ADM6713
ADM6711/ADM6713 NOTES
Data Sheet
Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D03754-0-9/11 B